
LOT 8 SOUTH COLUMBIA ACRES.

741-924, 751-121, 799-1012, 967-

ROGERS NANCY JEANETTE
1022 SW BOYETTE TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

07-5S-16-03487-011

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

7516.0100 1.00/

05/10/2024 MLU

11/12/2020 BC 1.03 12,000 0 0 12,000

STANDARD
3

102,407
9,400
12,000

123,807
61,082
62,725

HX HB 37,725
25,000

123,807
0

123,807

1190/2480 3/17/2010 WD U V 36 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RODNEY & NORMAN DICKS

NANCY JEANETTE ROGE

1189/0368 2/12/2010 QC U I 11 11,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TERRY M & PATRICIA MC

RODNEY & NORMAN DIC
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PRMT:2:1: MORENO

40528 STORAGE 0 09/14/2020

18785 M H 125 10/01/2001

16287 M H 125 11/16/1999

14878 M H 125 12/22/1998

2011HX Base Yr

1022 SW BOYETTE TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,680 117.9000 110.83 186,194 2001 2001 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2011 Heated Area: 1680

BAS 1,680 100 1,680 102,407

1,680 1,680 102,407

BAS= W56 S30 E56 N30$.

BAS

56

30

56

30

1 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

2 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 600

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2021 2020 100 800

9,400

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000


